Lot 1, 2 and 3 in Block 2 of STATH STREET ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANIE	69930	MOUNT	AIN TITLE		
ANOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. The ILLEM C. PAUGETA and MALORTE R. PAUGETA, how and the granter, for the consideration hereinging rate of 1900 mater paid by hereinging called and the granter, for the consideration hereinging rate of 1900 mater paid by hereinging called and the granter, for the consideration hereinging rate of 1900 mater paid by hereinging called and the granter, for the consideration hereinging rate of 1900 mater paid by hereinging called and the consideration and state of Gragon, described as follows, news: Let 1, 2 and 3 in Block 2 of State Streems by hereing the strength of the CTTY OF KAMATH the consideration of the particular base thereof on file in the office of the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the office of the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the office of the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the office of the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the office of the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the office of the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the office of the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the other particular base the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the other particular base the consequences of the particular base thereof on file in the other particular base the particular base of the particular base thereof on file in the other particular base the particular base thereby consenses that and the state particular base thereof on the state of the particular base of the particular base of the particular base the base of the particular base		<i>h</i>	176 3/227	MPANY	Volmaz para 27
PARADON H. SETLIAR and Dirty conduction hereinager stated, to granter hold by . hereinager called the state grantee and grantees hereins before and basings of more and assigns induced to according to the control of	KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS T	WARRANTY DEED		Page 61
the certain real property and, and and correy use the and grantess millings of the successors and assigns situated in the Country of EXAMPLY and State of Oregon. described as follows, successors and assign situated in the Country of an ABORT ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KIAMPH This transment will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use the Country. Oregon This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use the Country. Oregon This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use the country of the set of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use the add to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantees heirs, maxessors and assigns forever. And axid granter hearts to and the above granted premises, free from all ancumbrates the land of the above granted premises. See from all ancumbrates the land of and and a present depend the same unto the said grantee the add parter and present described and assigns forever. The same and forever defined the same grantees the land, of all ancumbrates and assigns forever. The add the dapper end to the land, of all nr, as the date of this defined and and and grantee diverse defined the same grantees the date of this defined and and the add meta-add present these data presents and parcel thereof againsthe taxified to make the provision shares and parcel thereof againstic the add the add the add presentees and avery pure and parcel thereof againstic the add the add presentees and and were present additioned the comparison of assigns the additioned the addit	WAT TON IT COMPANY	ine considerati	on heroin de		
situated in the County of Harderthal and State Oregon. described as follows, invest: Lot 1, 2 and 3 in Block 2 of HTMRT and State Oregon. described as follows, invest: Lot 1, 2 and 3 in Block 2 of HTMRT and State Oregon. described as follows, invest: Lot 1, 2 and 3 in Block 2 of HTMRT and State Oregon. Lot 1, 2 and 3 in Block 2 of HTMRT and State Oregon. MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY The organization of the City of Harderthal County, Oregon. MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Is instrument will not flow use of the property described in this harament in violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described in this harament is violation of explicitable land use of the property described land in the violation of explicitable land use of the property described land in the information of explicitable land use of the property described land of the property described land of the same with the signal and explicitable land use of the property described land users of the property described land users of the property desc	the grantee, does hereby en	nd RIFTH M. SPILLA	R. as tenants h	va, to grante by the en	pr paid by
Lot 1, 2 and 3 in Block 2 of after STREET ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLANATH INLES, according to the official plat thorses of file in the office of Inter Commercial County, Oregon Inter County, Or	the certain real property,	with the tenements here	nvey unto the said gr	rantee and gi	rantee's heirs successory
PALES, second in Biock 2 of official plat thereof on file in the office of Philes, second in Biock 2 of official plat thereof on file in the office of Philes, second in Biock 2 of official plat thereof on file in the office of Philes, second in Biock 2 of official plat thereof on file in the office of Philes, second in Biock 2 of other properts deathed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use where and to hold the sume with one office on view office of property deathed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use the applicable communication of the property deathed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use the applicable communication of the property deathed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use the applicable communication of the second sec	d		a since of Uregon	docombad	a ppertaining of uppertaining
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Marked and country in the second of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use the same units the appropriate city or county planning department the presson acquiring feat the other property should the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved asset. The true and to Hold the same units the said grantee and granteet heirs, successors and assigns, their granteet heirs and eccel for over depart the same granteet heirs, successors and assigns, their granteet and actual consideration parts of the prove of the theore grantee and granteet of heirs and eccel for originations and excel for the same actual consideration parts of the provide the same to be signed and seal affect by its affects, duy anthorized theretor by SATE OF OREGON. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this provide the adverse the adverse the same to be signed and seal afficed by its affects, duy anthorized theretor by same actual construction the adverse of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this provide the adverse meants of the adverse the same to be signed and seal afficed by its affects. Adverse adverse the adverse adve	FALLS, accord	5 in Block 2 of 8	XTH STREET ADD	DITION TO	THE CITY OF KLAMATH
check with the depropriate signing or accepting this maximum, in this furtherm in violation of opplicable load uses To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grannee heirs, suchannee head the grannee heave decomment, and successo			inty, Oregon.		
check with the depropriate signing or accepting this maximum, in this furtherm in violation of opplicable load uses To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grannee heirs, suchannee head the grannee heave decomment, and successo					
check with the depropriate signing or accepting this maximum, in this furtherm in violation of opplicable load uses To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granner hereb covenants to and with said grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grannee heirs, suchannee head the grannee heave decomment, and successo	"This instrument will no	MOUNTAIN	TITLE C	'OMPA	NY
To Have and to Hold the same unto the solid granned and granneds heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with stild grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. In And said grantor hereby covenants to and with stild grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. It have and to Hold the same unto the solid grannee and grannee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. It have and to Hold the same upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed and demands of all persons whomsever, except that cellaming inder the above described encyabranges the lawful claims Trockers and consideration paid for this transfer valued in theread gains it he lawful claims Trockers and consideration paid for this transfer valued in the solid exceeded theread gains it he lawful claims Trockers and consideration paid for this transfer valued in theread gains it he lawful claims Trockers and consideration paid for this transfer valued in theread gains it he lawful claims Trockers and the above described encycle with the theread gains it he lawful claims Trockers and the above described encycle with the lawful claims Trockers and the above described encycle with the lawful claims Trockers and the solid grant and part of the stall be implieded and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implieded and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical the Winness Whereof is transfer and be signed and seal affined by its officers, duly authorized thereto by SDIFE OF OREGON. County of Aller and MRIORITE R. Personally appeared the above named May commission express Minnesof the above named May commission express Minnesof May commissi	laws and regulations. Before check with the appropriate of	signing or accepting th	rty described in thi	s instrument person acau	in violation of applicable land us
record and those apparent upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed grantor will warrant and forever defind the soid premises and every part and parel thereof against the land, that and defined of all presents defined the soid premises and every part and parel thereof against the land, that and the above described any gabactic definition of the present definit definit definition of the present definition of the	To Have and to Hold th	e same unter el	aepariment to veri	fy approved	uses."
record and those apparent upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed and demains of all prevent defind the said premises and every part and parted thereof against the land, that and main soft all prevent defind the said premises and every part and parted the rest gainst the land, that and that a date of this deed In demain of all prevent defind the said premises and every part and parted thereof against the land, that are and demains of all prevent defind the said premises and every part and parted the construction of the prevent defind the said prevent defind the said that a date of this deed In the rule and actual consideration of the prevent of apply equality to composite the construction of the prevent of the prevent of a composition shere of apply equality to composite status defined the said of the construction of the scale and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical in writes whereof, the grantor has executed this for date of the prevent of the pr	And said grantor hereby o is lawfully seized in fee simp	covenants to and with sa le and the above and	rantee and grantee id grantee and gran	's heirs, suc tee's heirs, s	cessors and assigns forever.
and demands of all bus lover defend the sail premises and every part and parel thereof against the lavel claving The true and annum whomosever, except those claiming units above described encyglobaces and that any prevent of the same claiming units of this transfer, since the form of definition is a 23.000.00 and the same claiming units of this transfer, since the form of definition is a 23.000 and the same claiming units of the same claiming uni	record and those appa	arent upon the lan	ed premises, free fi	rom all enci	umbrances except those of
State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State of ourselver State ourselver State of ourselver Stat	and demands of all name	ver defend the said prer	nises and even no		and the
Statistics County of the second of the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical for ongent in the second of the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In 923 order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, 19 923. Personally appeared the above named Thustees of the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical thereto by its officers, duly authorized thereto by its officers, duly authorited thereto by its officers, duly authorized thereto by its officer	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ideration paid for this	se claiming under i transfer, stated in s	the above de	escribed encymbrances
In constraining this deed and where the context so requires, the singulate control of the plural and all grammatical in Winess Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this for day of <u>Cotober</u> . 19 93. if a corporation grantor, it has caused its instrument this for day of <u>Cotober</u> . 19 93. if a corporation grantor, it has caused its instrument this for day of <u>Cotober</u> . 19 93. if a corporation grantor, it has caused its instrument this for day of <u>Cotober</u> . 19 93. SIATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Warnack</u> . County of <u>Cotober</u> . Mainton of the provide the provide the resonance. Personally appeared the above named Intelliant C. PAUGSTAT and MARJORIE R. Paulostat. Daving the foregoing instrument to be <u>Machtonic deed the foregoing instrument</u> Notary Flabilic for Oregon My commission expires: ////(A/S) OFFICIAL SEAL Multicon and Daving and the state of the progeneous and ged. Notary Flabilic for Oregon My commission expires: ////(A/S) Multicon approximation of the state of the state of the state of the corporation. Notary Flabilic for Oregon My commission expires: ////(A/S) Macronouse of the proversite of the state of the state of the state of the corporation. Macronouse of the state of the state of the corporation	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KAR KONGEREX A KAR STON		XXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
State of plants, it has caused its name to be signed and set of this for oregon of the first of the ready of Control of directors. State of viss officers, duly authorized thereto by sis officers, duly authorized thereto by control of the first of the first of the ready of the first of the first of the ready of the first o	In construing dia 1			ann <u>aaaaan</u> a	KALLOUX ENECY STRUCTURE THE VERTICE
State of plants, it has caused its name to be signed and set of this for oregon of the first of the ready of Control of directors. State of viss officers, duly authorized thereto by sis officers, duly authorized thereto by control of the first of the first of the ready of the first of the first of the ready of the first o	In Witness Where 5	ake the provisions here	o requires, the sing	ular include	es the plural and all grammation
STATE OF OREGON, 19 JA County of Klamath 19 JA State of OREGON, 19 JA County of Klamath 10 Jan Date of the foregoing instrument 20 Jan Interference 10 Jan Date of the foregoing instrument 10 Jan Date of the foregoing instrument <td>if a corporate grantor, it has</td> <td>rantor has executed this</td> <td>s instrument this L</td> <td>st corporatio</td> <td>ns and to individuals.</td>	if a corporate grantor, it has	rantor has executed this	s instrument this L	st corporatio	ns and to individuals.
County of	order of its board of directors.	unsen its name to be si	igned and seal affix	ted by its of	ficers, duly authorized thereas i
County of	STATE OF OREGON				
Personally appeared the above named 2 Mayoure R. Paugstat - Trustee PAILGSTAT, Trustees of the Paugstat	County of flamath		1.1. TRU	STEES OF	THE PAUGSTAT LOUTE THE
Personally appeared the above named 2 Mayoure R. Paugstat - Trustee PAILGSTAT, Trustees of the Paugstat	10/15	19 93	~ Willie	im C.F.	engetat: Trustoo
PAILSTAT, Trustees of the Paugatat Laving Trust a cknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	Personally appeared the abo		~ Maria	orio R	
Loving Trust and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be			0-		- 1 augstal - Isustee
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be		le Paugstat			
Before me: Voluntary act and deed. Notar Fublic for Oregon My commission expires: ////////////////////////////////////	and acknowledged at a				
Before me: STATE OF OREGON, County of	voluntar	y act and deed.			
My commission expires: 11/16/95 .9	Before me:				
My commission expires: 11/16/95 .9	Notari Dublic 6	J. Tild St	TATE OF OREGON,	County of	
OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REOD NOTARY PUBLIC. OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995	My commission expires	ion 1110-			
KRISTIL REDD NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. My commission expires: (SEAL) TRUSTEES OF THE PAUGSTAT LOVING TRUST STATE OF OREGON. Lancath January Janua	ALSO DELEDIELEDIELE DELEDIELE CONTRACTOR	. 11/16/95 _	, l?	9, by	
AMALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR corporation, on behalf of the corporation. SS. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR corporation data context SS. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR corporation on behalf of the corporation. SS. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR corporation on behalf of the corporation. SS. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR corporation on behalf of the corporation. SS. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR corporation on behalf of the corporation. SS. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR corporation of the light of the corporation. SS. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR tox file/reel number	KRISTU DEP		secret	ary of ·	
TRUSTEES OF THE PAUGSTAT LOVING TRUST Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) 1/36 James And Andrews (SEAL) 1/36 James And Andrews (SEAL) 1/36 James Andrews (SEAL) 1/37 (SEAL) (SEAL) 1/37 (SEAL) (SEAL) 1/38 (SEAL) (SEAL) 1/39 (SEAL) (SEAL) 1/36	COMMISSION NO				
My commission expires: (SEAL) TRUSTEES OF THE PAUGSTAT LOVING TRUST (SEAL) 1/3.6 Damya Dr I/3.6 Damya Dr I/3.7 Damya Dr I/3.8 Damya Dr I/3.8 Damya Dr I/3.9 Damya Dr <	E COMMISSION FYDDEE NA	V. 16 1005		corporat	ion, on behalf of the corporation
(SEAL) (S		M		() P1	
STATE OF OREGON, SS.	TRUSTEES OF THE PAUGSTA	T LOVING TRUST	estimission expires:		(SEAL)
Ideasting State AND, ODRISS SS. WALTON H. SPIILLAR and RUTH M. SPIILLAR County of <u>Klamath</u> BOX 4500 I certify that the within instrument was RENO, OR 97627 Ideasting State WALTON H. SPIILLAR and RUTH M. SPIILLAR SS. CRANTH STATE AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was RECORD FOR 97627 If get and the state definition of the state of the balance and recorded at the statement was MALTON H. SPIILLAR and RUTH M. SPIILLAR SS. BOX 4500 KENO, OR 97627 NAME, ADDRESS 700 SAME, ADDRESS 700 NAME, ADDRESS 700 SS. SAME, ADDRESS 700	Via Jamira	9r		STATE OF	
WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR SS. BOX 450 I certify that the within instrument was KENO, OR 97627 GRANTH SNAML AND ADDRESS WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR SPECE RESERVED WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR SPECE RESERVED WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR SPECE RESERVED BOX 450 SPECE RESERVED KENO, OR 97627 SPECE RESERVED NAME. ADDRESS ZIP SPECE RESERVED NAME. ADDRESS ZIP SPECE RESERVED NAME. ADDRESS ZIP FEE \$30,00	Mamatn Jalls,	OR 97602			
KENO, OR 97627 GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS received for record on theinth GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS at 9:33_0'clock _A and recorded WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR FOR BOX 450 file/reel number69930 KENO, OR 97627 NAME. ADDRESS_ZIP NAME. ADDRESS_ZIP Fee \$30,00	MALIUN H. SPILLAR and D	UTH M. SPITIAD		County	of Klamath
GRANTLISNAMI AND ADDRESS GRANTLISNAMI AND ADDRESS GRANTLISNAMI AND ADDRESS WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR BOX 450 KENO, OR 97627 NAME. ADDRESS ZIP				I certif	v that the within iter
WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR in bookM93 on page 27307_ or as BOX 450 in bookM93 on page 27307_ or as KENO, OR 97627 Record of Deeds of said county: WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR Witness my hand and scal of County WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk MALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk MALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR Box 450 KENO, OR 97627 Recording Officer NAME, ADDRESS 21P Fee \$30,00				day of	Oct 19th
BOX 450 FOR file/reel number			NPACE RENERVED		
KENO, OR 97627 Record of Deeds of said county: NAME. ADDRESS ZIP Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk BOX 450 Recording Officer NAME. ADDRESS ZIP Fee \$30,00	WALTON H. SPILLAR and DI	TH M. SPILLAD			
NAME. ADDRESS ZIP Income of the backware of solid county: NAME. ADDRESS ZIP Witness my hand and scal of County affixed. NAME. ADDRESS ZIP Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME. ADDRESS ZIP Fee \$30.00					
WALTON H. SPILLAR and RUTH M. SPILLAR BOX 450 KENO. OR 97627 NAME. ADDRESS ZIP Fee \$30.00					eeas of said country
BOX 450 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME ADDRESS ZIP Fee \$30.00	NAME, ADDRESS 710			affixed.	una scal of County
KENO, OR 97627 NAME, ADDRESS ZIP NAME, ADDRESS ZIP Fee \$30,00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer By Counting Musilianday Deputy	a charge is requested all his statement, their				1
NAME. ADDRESS ZIP Fee \$30.00 Recording Officer By Quiline Mullinder Deputy	WALTON H. SPILLAR and DI	TH M. SPITLAD			
Fee \$30.00	WALTON H. SPILLAR and RU BOX 450	TH M. SPILLAR		Evelyn	Biehn, County Clash
	WALTON H. SPILLAR and RU BOX 450 KENO. OR 97627	TH M. SPILLAR			• Passadi am